
CONSORTIUM OF NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITIES
P.O. Bag 7201, Nagarbhavi, Bangalore - 560 072
Provisional 2nd List - CLAT 2026 - UG

The National Law Institute University (NLIU), Bhopal - B.A.LL.B (Hons.)

Sl No All India Rank Admit Card No Vertical Reservation Horizontal Reservations

1 434 360721131 General

2 436 365811083 General W

3 437 353711115 General

4 439 316711622 General

5 441 327711374 General

6 442 365811478 General W

7 443 347711744 General W

8 444 334721174 General W

9 448 330721041 General W

10 450 320711424 General W

11 451 365771088 General

12 754 339721346 General GC-MP*,W

13 759 339721850 General GC-MP*

14 1327 346731038 EWS

15 1358 337721007 EWS

16 1380 341711238 EWS

17 1889 341722057 OBC W

18 1894 341731485 OBC

19 5425 324711425 SC W

20 5446 302711142 SC W

21 5478 322711046 SC

22 5541 329721472 SC

23 8399 339711079 SC SC-MP*,W

24 9471 341731117 ST

25 9582 343711505 ST W

26 9595 365851137 ST

27 11630 365821001 General W,PWD*

28 20146 339711143 ST ST-MP*,W

Status of provisionally admitted students in the first list - UG
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1 149 310731119 General GC-MP,W Provisionaly Admitted

2 160 310731184 General GC-MP,W Vacant

3 192 354721260 General Provisionaly Admitted

4 362 339721280 General GC-MP,W Provisionaly Admitted

5 374 334721063 General Provisionaly Admitted

6 378 365881100 General W Vacant

7 380 323711261 General W Vacant

8 381 367751334 General W Vacant

9 382 360721553 General Vacant

10 385 315721041 General W Vacant

11 388 322711181 General W Vacant

12 391 365851290 General W Vacant

13 392 358711495 General Vacant

14 394 329721584 General Provisionaly Admitted

15 395 320711254 General Vacant

16 397 323711485 General Provisionaly Admitted

17 398 329721466 General Provisionaly Admitted

18 400 330711259 General W Vacant

19 402 370731097 General Provisionaly Admitted

20 404 339711098 General GC-MP Provisionaly Admitted

21 405 316711266 General Vacant

22 408 334721084 General Provisionaly Admitted

23 409 330721099 General W Provisionaly Admitted

24 413 332711355 General GC-MP Vacant

25 415 332711405 General GC-MP,W Provisionaly Admitted

26 416 314711446 General Provisionaly Admitted

27 417 365861283 General W Provisionaly Admitted

28 424 310721148 General GC-MP,W Provisionaly Admitted

29 425 327711769 General Provisionaly Admitted

30 428 358711165 General Provisionaly Admitted

31 431 354731079 General Provisionaly Admitted

32 432 329721177 General W Provisionaly Admitted

33 440 310731401 General GC-MP* Provisionaly Admitted

34 449 310721313 General GC-MP*,W Provisionaly Admitted

35 496 310721445 General GC-MP*,W Provisionaly Admitted
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36 532 310721135 General GC-MP*,W Provisionaly Admitted

37 554 310721591 General GC-MP*,W Provisionaly Admitted

38 570 340711431 General GC-MP* Provisionaly Admitted

39 581 310721146 General GC-MP* Provisionaly Admitted

40 587 339721720 General GC-MP* Provisionaly Admitted

41 596 340711255 General GC-MP*,W Provisionaly Admitted

42 616 310721226 General GC-MP*,W Provisionaly Admitted

43 625 340711497 General GC-MP* Provisionaly Admitted

44 638 310721238 General GC-MP*,W Provisionaly Admitted

45 643 310721308 General GC-MP*,W Provisionaly Admitted

46 667 310721255 General GC-MP*,W Provisionaly Admitted

47 668 347711547 General GC-MP* Provisionaly Admitted

48 679 340711301 General GC-MP*,W Provisionaly Admitted

49 735 310731276 General GC-MP*,W Provisionaly Admitted

50 959 367741443 EWS Provisionaly Admitted

51 1038 367711580 OBC Vacant

52 1083 339711304 EWS Provisionaly Admitted

53 1228 329711298 EWS Vacant

54 1237 315721014 EWS Vacant

55 1261 384711147 EWS Vacant

56 1268 354711891 EWS Provisionaly Admitted

57 1277 347711045 EWS Provisionaly Admitted

58 1283 347711217 EWS Provisionaly Admitted

59 1290 310731209 EWS Provisionaly Admitted

60 1298 346711372 EWS Provisionaly Admitted

61 1313 368711447 EWS Provisionaly Admitted

62 1315 341721318 EWS Provisionaly Admitted

63 1435 339721859 OBC OBC-MP,W Provisionaly Admitted

64 1451 330721442 OBC Vacant

65 1485 332711316 OBC OBC-MP,W Provisionaly Admitted

66 1562 367711407 OBC Provisionaly Admitted

67 1622 339721813 OBC OBC-MP Provisionaly Admitted

68 1682 367751245 OBC W Provisionaly Admitted

69 1709 347711447 OBC W Provisionaly Admitted

70 1714 368711157 OBC W Provisionaly Admitted
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71 2097 310721061 OBC OBC-MP*,W Provisionaly Admitted

72 2168 310721186 OBC OBC-MP* Provisionaly Admitted

73 2181 310721401 OBC OBC-MP*,W Provisionaly Admitted

74 4073 337741204 SC W Provisionaly Admitted

75 4190 347711873 SC W Vacant

76 4590 371711573 SC W Provisionaly Admitted

77 4676 347711960 SC W Provisionaly Admitted

78 4955 354712074 SC Provisionaly Admitted

79 5343 312711283 SC Vacant

80 5370 346721101 SC W Vacant

81 5407 325711429 SC W Vacant

82 5505 332711102 SC SC-MP* Vacant

83 5520 341731611 ST Provisionaly Admitted

84 5559 325711018 SC SC-MP* Provisionaly Admitted

85 5606 310711196 SC SC-MP* Provisionaly Admitted

86 5646 340711001 General GC-MP,W,PWD* Provisionaly Admitted

87 6576 332711365 SC SC-MP* Provisionaly Admitted

88 6656 310741008 General GC-MP,W,PWD* Provisionaly Admitted

89 6901 363711003 General W,PWD* Vacant

90 7218 341721363 ST Provisionaly Admitted

91 7491 310731120 ST ST-MP,W Provisionaly Admitted

92 7616 339711175 SC SC-MP*,W Provisionaly Admitted

93 7702 339721904 SC SC-MP* Provisionaly Admitted

94 7709 310741007 OBC OBC-MP,W,PWD* Provisionaly Admitted

95 7903 310711384 SC SC-MP*,W Provisionaly Admitted

96 8092 363711256 ST W Vacant

97 8179 340711335 SC SC-MP*,W Provisionaly Admitted

98 8322 365831263 ST W Vacant

99 8820 339721422 ST ST-MP,W Provisionaly Admitted

100 8860 341712108 ST W Provisionaly Admitted

101 8937 337721957 ST Provisionaly Admitted

102 9220 331711373 ST Vacant

103 9311 365791007 ST Provisionaly Admitted

104 9319 374711279 ST Provisionaly Admitted

105 9461 327711134 ST Provisionaly Admitted
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106 10003 393711001 OBC PWD* Provisionaly Admitted

107 10530 339721611 ST ST-MP* Provisionaly Admitted

108 11885 339721004 ST ST-MP*,W Provisionaly Admitted

109 12729 340711415 ST ST-MP* Provisionaly Admitted

110 13428 310711403 ST ST-MP* Vacant

111 13627 340711086 ST ST-MP*,W Provisionaly Admitted

112 15122 339721144 ST ST-MP*,W Provisionaly Admitted

113 16032 340711479 ST ST-MP* Provisionaly Admitted

114 16341 339721657 ST ST-MP* Provisionaly Admitted
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Status

Cut-Off Rank Table
Reservation Seats AIR Cut-Off Category Rank Cut-Off

Vertical Reservation

General (General) 52 451 451

Scheduled Caste (SC) 16 5541 144

Scheduled Tribe (ST) 20 9595 81

Other Backward Class (OBC) 14 1894 211

Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 12 1380 93

Horizontals Reservation

Women (W) 30 ** **

Person With Disability (PWD) 5 11630 53

General category of Madhya Pradesh (GC-MP) 26 759 57

Scheduled Caste of Madhya Pradesh (SC-MP) 8 8399 16

Scheduled Tribe of Madhya Pradesh (ST-MP) 10 20146 22

Other Backward Class of Madhya Pradesh (OBC-MP) 7 2181 14

Note : * indicates that the seat is allotted based on that horizontal reservation. 
    -> indicates the change in category of the candidate.
    # indicates vertical category seat allotted because of horizontal condition.
    ** indicates that Horizontal reservation is deemed fulfilled when candidates from that category are already adequately represented within
vertical reservations.

General : General, EWS : Economically Weaker Section, OBC : Other Backward Class, SC : Scheduled Caste, ST : Scheduled Tribe, 
GC-MP : General category of Madhya Pradesh, SC-MP : Scheduled Caste of Madhya Pradesh, ST-MP : Scheduled Tribe of Madhya Pradesh, 
OBC-MP : Other Backward Class of Madhya Pradesh, W : Women, PWD : Person With Disability

The "Vacant" seats shown in the first list table are filled in the second list table.

Allotment has been made on basis of merit cum preferences expressed by the candidates in their counselling form. If any discrepancy in the
allotment, candidates are advised to contact the CLAT office at email id: clatoffice@consortiumofnlus.ac.in
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